N HERT ) AELR
PE— 12 1.264 km B B
FRIAR—YETIEE 2025/03/22 13:00 B ..-...

®E Rk 13:00:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
14 13:15:34.995 57.771 29.135 28.636
[CDEETE 15 13:16:33.130 58.135 29.163 28.972
1 13:02:08.086 58.240 29.732 28.508 16 13:17:32.571 59.441 29.287 30.154
2 13:03:05.644 57.558 28.989 28.569 pl7 13:18:38.564 1:05.993 30.132
3 13:04:03.631 57.987 28.983 29.004
4 13:05:01.267 57.636 29.016 28.620 (12) /I#k i EE
5 13:05:58.831 57.564 28.914 28.650 1 13:02:09.356 59.710 30.150 29.560
6 13:06:56.342 57.511 28.886 28.625 2 13:03:07.613 58.257 29.257 29.000
7 13:07:54.208 57.866 29.201 28.665 3 13:04:05.914 58.301 29.216 29.085
8 13:08:51.651 57.443 28.974 28.469 4 13:05:04.347 58.433 29.396 29.037
9 13:09:49.177 57.526 29.022 28.504 5 13:06:03.754 59.407 29.620 29.787
10 13:10:46.963 57.786 28.897 28.889 6 13:07:02.381 58.627 29.466 29.161
11 13:11:44.427 57.464 28.950 28.514 7 13:08:00.667 58.286 29.220 29.066
pi2 13:12:45.968 1:01.541 28.906 8 13:08:58.746 58.079 29.213 28.866
13 13:14:33.450 1:47.482 28.323 9 13:09:57.306 58.560 29.523 29.037
14 13:15:30.681 57.231 28.843 28.388 10 13:10:55.491 58.185 29.227 28.958
15 13:16:27.623 56.942 28.730 28.212 11 13:11:53.643 58.152 29.087 29.065
16 13:17:24.769 57.146 28.806 28.340 12 13:12:52.600 58.957 29.846 29.111
17 13:18:21.979 57.210 28.878 28.332 13 13:13:50.809 58.209 29.283 28.926
pi8 13:19:29.070 1:07.091 29.350 14 13:14:49.081 58.272 29.297 28.975
15 13:15:47.431 58.350 29.343 29.007
(43) AR K5 16 13:16:45.481 58.050 29.071 28.979
1 13:02:08.638 57.939 29.251 28.688 17 13:17:43.420 57.939 29.059 28.880
2 13:03:06.309 57.671 28.933 28.738 pi8 13:18:49.544 1:06.124 29.436
3 13:04:04.347 58.038 28.918 29.120
4 13:05:02.895 58.548 29.149 29.399 V) )ilEm B
5 13:06:00.670 57.775 29.014 28.761 1 13:02:11.460 58.481 29.517 28.964
6 13:06:58.909 58.239 29.343 28.896 2 13:03:09.904 58.444 29.550 28.894
7 13:07:56.894 57.985 29.057 28.928 3 13:04:08.120 58.216 29.260 28.956
8 13:08:54.742 57.848 29.147 28.701 4 13:05:06.659 58.539 29.525 29.014
9 13:09:52.784 58.042 29.177 28.865 5 13:06:05.532 58.873 29.590 29.283
10 13:10:50.797 58.013 29.217 28.796 6 13:07:04.425 58.893 29.393 29.500
11 13:11:48.618 57.821 29.106 28.715 p7 13:08:10.152 1:05.727 29.612
12 13:12:46.288 57.670 28.977 28.693 8 13:09:58.032 1:47.880 29.212
13 13:13:44.108 57.820 28.960 28.860 9 13:10:56.642 58.610 29.426 29.184
14 13:14:41.811 57.703 29.101 28.602 10 13:11:55.422 58.780 29.532 29.248
15 13:15:39.408 57.597 29.045 28.552 11 13:12:53.765 58.343 29.291 29.052
16 13:16:37.057 57.649 28.989 28.660 12 13:13:52.043 58.278 29.319 28.959
17 13:17:34.853 57.796 29.111 28.685 13 13:14:50.315 58.272 29.519 28.753
pi8 13:18:40.213 1:05.360 29.385 14 13:15:48.703 58.388 29.522 28.866
15 13:16:46.788 58.085 29.216 28.869
(71) % #% 16 13:17:44.921 58.133 29.131 29.002
1 13:02:09.119 58.240 29.266 28.974
2 13:03:06.865 57.746 28.932 28.814 (33) EHep X
3 13:04:04.640 57.775 29.034 28.741 1 13:02:05.332 58.392 29.189 29.203
4 13:05:03.211 58.571 28.976 29.595 2 13:03:03.966 58.634 29.431 29.203
5 13:06:01.384 58.173 29.223 28.950 3 13:04:02.113 58.147 29.299 28.848
6 13:06:59.419 58.035 29.116 28.919 4 13:05:00.324 58.211 29.283 28.928
7 13:07:57.196 57.777 28.940 28.837 5 13:05:58.751 58.427 29.480 28.947
p8 13:09:00.200 1:03.004 29.656 6 13:06:57.618 58.867 29.505 29.362
9 13:10:45.156 1:44.956 28.783 7 13:07:56.611 58.993 29.649 29.344
10 13:11:43.055 57.899 29.189 28.710 8 13:08:54.910 58.299 29.515 28.784
11 13:12:40.901 57.846 29.103 28.743 9 13:09:53.454 58.544 29.254 29.290
12 13:13:38.729 57.828 29.096 28.732 10 13:10:51.692 58.238 29.237 29.001
13 13:14:36.974 58.245 29.415 28.830 11 13:11:49.828 58.136 29.243 28.893
14 13:15:34.709 57.735 29.071 28.664 12 13:12:48.105 58.277 29.439 28.838
15 13:16:32.475 57.766 29.017 28.749 pi3 13:13:54.467 1:06.362 29.575
p16 13:17:36.753 1:04.278 30.021 14 13:15:46.862 1:52.395 28.680
15 13:16:45.642 58.780 29.282 29.498
(69) £)Il 3{F 16 13:17:43.863 58.221 29.253 28.968
1 13:02:02.713 58.808 29.387 29.421 pl7 13:18:51.552 1:07.689 29.258
2 13:03:05.484 1:02.771 33.832 28.939
3 13:04:03.912 58.428 29.330 29.098 (19) JII3+ #EXR
4 13:05:03.491 59.579 29.365 30.214 1 13:02:10.847 58.670 29.495 29.175
5 13:06:01.984 58.493 29.453 29.040 2 13:03:11.609 1:00.762 31.544 29.218
6 13:07:00.511 58.527 29.453 29.074 3 13:04:10.159 58.550 29.476 29.074
7 13:07:59.076 58.565 29.434 29.131 4 13:05:09.364 59.205 29.681 29.524
8 13:08:57.715 58.639 29.490 29.149 5 13:06:08.000 58.636 29.571 29.065
9 13:09:56.421 58.706 29.683 29.023 6 13:07:07.080 59.080 29.821 29.259
10 13:10:54.831 58.410 29.213 29.197 7 13:08:06.090 59.010 29.752 29.258
11 13:11:53.549 58.718 29.478 29.240 p8 13:09:12.718 1:06.628 29.778
p12 13:12:57.009 1:03.460 29.844 9 13:10:38.891 1:26.173 30.978
13 13:14:37.224 1:40.215 29.152 10 13:11:40.211 1:01.320 31.163 30.157
FHAIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—

www.mylaps.com
21tV 2A: Honda Mobilityland Corporation
{ERLH : 2025/03/22 13:21:27 R—=3 12



2025 B ERTE LB 1B
DTy RA—TY -2 1.264 km H BB
BRI — Y T3E B 2025/03/2 13:00 g ..l. n

®E Rk 13:00:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
11 13:12:39.121 58.910 29.592 29.318 7 13:08:03.993 59.555 29.987 29.568
12 13:13:37.763 58.642 29.592 29.050 p8 13:09:10.218 1:06.225 30.278
13 13:14:36.374 58.611 29.665 28.946 9 13:10:47.117 1:36.899 29.538
14 13:15:34.834 58.460 29.374 29.086 10 13:11:46.341 59.224 29.831 29.393
15 13:16:33.626 58.792 29.800 28.992 11 13:12:45.291 58.950 29.599 29.351
16 13:17:32.685 59.059 29.865 29.194 12 13:13:44.616 59.325 29.695 29.630
p17 13:18:39.063 1:06.378 30.491 13 13:14:43.630 59.014 29.670 29.344
14 13:15:42.522 58.892 29.641 29.251
(24) £ Fth 15 13:16:41.323 58.801 29.427 29.374
1 13:02:05.301 59.214 29.829 29.385 16 13:17:40.510 59.187 29.599 29.588
2 13:03:04.724 59.423 29.846 29.577 pl7 13:18:48.256 1:07.746 29.854
3 13:04:04.901 1:00.177 29.798 30.379
4 13:05:03.833 58.932 29.338 29.594 (99) kO EkE
5 13:06:02.352 58.519 29.537 28.982 1 13:02:04.443 59.223 30.006 29.217
6 13:07:01.077 58.725 29.418 29.307 2 13:03:04.021 59.578 29.904 29.674
7 13:08:00.044 58.967 29.592 29.375 3 13:04:03.307 59.286 29.851 29.435
8 13:08:58.886 58.842 29.497 29.345 4 13:05:03.681 1:00.374 29.722 30.652
9 13:09:57.804 58.918 29.688 29.230 5 13:06:04.546 1:00.865 30.026 30.839
10 13:10:57.119 59.315 29.576 29.739 6 13:07:04.181 59.635 30.031 29.604
11 13:11:56.043 58.924 29.646 29.278 7 13:08:03.883 59.702 29.806 29.896
12 13:12:55.177 59.134 29.724 29.410 8 13:09:04.923 1:01.040 30.216 30.824
13 13:13:53.956 58.779 29.535 29.244 9 13:10:04.511 59.588 30.003 29.585
14 13:14:53.391 59.435 29.870 29.565 10 13:11:04.054 59.543 29.945 29.598
p15 13:15:56.998 1:03.607 29.739 11 13:12:04.001 59.947 29.895 30.052
16 13:17:32.588 1:35.590 29.373 12 13:13:03.038 59.037 29.787 29.250
p17 13:18:36.900 1:04.312 29.911 13 13:14:02.257 59.219 29.780 29.439
14 13:15:01.420 59.163 29.684 29.479
(16) ¥4 o 15 13:16:00.335 58.915 29.670 29.245
1 13:02:01.786 59.041 29.785 29.256 pl6 13:17:07.992 1:07.657 29.682
2 13:03:01.551 59.765 29.598 30.167
3 13:04:00.278 58.727 29.473 29.254
4 13:04:58.983 58.705 29.430 29.275
5 13:05:58.063 59.080 29.482 29.598
6 13:06:57.520 59.457 30.042 29.415
7 13:07:57.010 59.490 29.902 29.588
8 13:08:56.312 59.302 30.154 29.148
9 13:09:56.229 59.917 30.554 29.363
p10 13:11:00.277 1:04.048 29.655
11 13:12:50.190 1:49.913 29.357
12 13:13:49.216 59.026 29.742 29.284
13 13:14:47.921 58.705 29.471 29.234
14 13:15:46.605 58.684 29.571 29.113
15 13:16:45.199 58.594 29.394 29.200
16 13:17:43.778 58.579 29.573 29.006
p17 13:18:51.629 1:07.851 29.717
(26) $6K 7
1 13:02:10.704 59.561 30.249 29.312
2 13:03:09.652 58.948 29.683 29.265
3 13:04:08.584 58.932 29.731 29.201
4 13:05:07.702 59.118 29.793 29.325
5 13:06:06.550 58.848 29.688 29.160
6 13:07:05.518 58.968 29.787 29.181
7 13:08:04.553 59.035 29.767 29.268
8 13:09:04.319 59.766 29.886 29.880
9 13:10:03.593 59.274 29.827 29.447
10 13:11:02.786 59.193 29.818 29.375
11 13:12:01.598 58.812 29.861 28.951
12 13:13:00.341 58.743 29.655 29.088
13 13:13:59.057 58.716 29.740 28.976
14 13:14:57.768 58.711 29.749 28.962
p15 13:16:05.169 1:07.401 29.734
16 13:17:26.339 1:21.170 29.252
17 13:18:25.984 59.645 30.014 29.631
pi8 13:19:35.442 1:09.458 30.047
(28) LORENZO VK
1 13:02:04.978 59.380 30.209 29.171
2 13:03:04.336 59.358 30.039 29.319
3 13:04:04.091 59.755 29.887 29.868
4 13:05:04.019 59.928 29.952 29.976
5 13:06:04.850 1:00.831 29.871 30.960
6 13:07:04.438 59.588 29.856 29.732
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